Date

10/24/
09

10/27/
09

10/31/
09

11/07/
09

11/10/
09

11/17/
09

11/21/
09

11/24/
09

12/01/
09

12/05/
09

12/08/
09
12/12/
09

12/15/
09

01/02/
10
01/05/
10
01/09/

10

01/12/
10

01/16/
10

01/19/
10

01/23/
10

Games for Yellowstone Hardware, Freshmen (ages 7-8)
Last Updated on June 05, 2024

Time

12:00 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:30 PM
PST

5:30 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

12:30 PM
PST

7:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

7:00 PM PST

12:30 PM
PST

5:30 PM PST

12:30 PM
PST

7:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

7:00 PM PST

11:00 AM
PST

5:30 PM PST

12:30 PM
PST

Away Team

Ari Contracting
Tower Diner
Yellowstone Hardware
Remco Corp
Yellowstone Hardware
Chateau Jewelers
Yellowstone Hardware
Servi-Tek Elevator
Yellowstone Hardware

Yellowstone Hardware

Kagan Lubic Lepper, LLP

Yellowstone Hardware
Upgrade Contracting
Rand Engineering
Yellowstone Hardware
Ari Contracting
Tower Diner
Yellowstone Hardware
Remco Corp

Yellowstone Hardware

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0
0
0

24

43

47

41

52

46

55

84
0

46

74
58
50

70

Home Team

Yellowstone Hardware
Yellowstone Hardware
Kagan Lubic Lepper, LLP
Yellowstone Hardware
Upgrade Contracting
Yellowstone Hardware
Rand Engineering
Yellowstone Hardware
Ari Contracting
Tower Diner
Yellowstone Hardware
Remco Corp
Yellowstone Hardware
Yellowstone Hardware
Servi-Tek Elevator
Yellowstone Hardware
Yellowstone Hardware
Kagan Lubic Lepper, LLP
Yellowstone Hardware

Upgrade Contracting

Hom
e
Scor
e
0
0
0

38

48

36

37

35

64

74

49

63

68

56

Result

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss
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