

## Games for Yellowstone Hardware, Freshmen (ages 7-8) Last Updated on June 05, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/24/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Ari Contracting	0	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Tie
10/27/ 09	8:00 PM PDT	Tower Diner	0	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Tie
10/31/ 09	12:00 PM PDT	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Kagan Lubic Lepper, LLP	0	Tie
11/07/ 09	12:30 PM PST	Remco Corp	24	Yellowstone Hardware	38	Win
11/10/ 09	5:30 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	43	Upgrade Contracting	54	Loss
11/17/ 09	5:30 PM PST	Chateau Jewelers	47	Yellowstone Hardware	48	Win
11/21/ 09	12:30 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	41	Rand Engineering	36	Win
11/24/ 09	7:00 PM PST	Servi-Tek Elevator	52	Yellowstone Hardware	37	Loss
12/01/ 09	7:00 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	46	Ari Contracting	35	Win
12/05/ 09	11:00 AM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	55	Tower Diner	64	Loss
12/08/ 09	7:00 PM PST	Kagan Lubic Lepper, LLP	84	Yellowstone Hardware	74	Loss
12/12/ 09	12:30 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Remco Corp	1	Loss
12/15/ 09	5:30 PM PST	Upgrade Contracting	46	Yellowstone Hardware	49	Win
01/02/ 10	12:30 PM PST	Rand Engineering	1	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Loss
01/05/ 10	7:00 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Servi-Tek Elevator	1	Loss
01/09/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Ari Contracting	1	Yellowstone Hardware	0	Loss
01/12/ 10	7:00 PM PST	Tower Diner	74	Yellowstone Hardware	63	Loss
01/16/ 10	11:00 AM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	58	Kagan Lubic Lepper, LLP	68	Loss
01/19/ 10	5:30 PM PST	Remco Corp	50	Yellowstone Hardware	56	Win
01/23/ 10	12:30 PM PST	Yellowstone Hardware	70	Upgrade Contracting	79	Loss